Crop

Alfalfa-Hay
Alfalfa-Seed
Almonds
Apples
Apricots

Asparagus
Barley
Beans-Dry
Beans-Garbanzo
Beans-Jojoba

Beans-Green
Blueberries
Broccoli
Cantaloupes
Carrots-Bulk

Cherries

Corn-Field

Corn-Sweet
Cotton-Lint-Acala/Upland
Cotton-Lint-Pima

Cucumbers
Eucalyptus
Garlic
Grains-Sorghum
Grapefruit

Grapes-Raisin
Grapes-Table
Grapes-Wine
Honeydews
Lettuce-Fall

Lettuce-Spring
Melons-Mixed
Mustard
Nectarines
Oats
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WESTLANDS WATER DISTRICT
2005 Crop Acreage Report

Acres ¥

9,205
2,493
48,325
185
524

587
12,033
565
4,116
11

717

4
7,210
19,482
777

388
1,016
5,425

74,718
71,009

388
97
9,463
4,272
38

916
512
9,425
3,861
12,717

14,599
539
101
358

3,431

USDA-CFSA net cropped acreages
Nonbearing trees and vines
Includes experimental and nursery crops

Total net cropped acreage in Westlands, excluding feed lots,
commercial, residential, and industrial areas

Crop

Onions-Dehy.
Onions-Fresh
Oranges
Parsley
Pasture

Peaches

Peas
Peppers-Misc.
Pistachios
Plums

Pluots
Pomegranates

Prunes
Safflower

Seed Crop-Misc.
Spinach

Squash

Sugar Beets
Tangerines
Tomatoes-Fresh
Tomatoes-Proc.
Walnuts

Watermelons
Wheat

NB Trees & Vines ?
Fallow
Non-harvested ¥

Subtotal
Double Crop
Total ¥

Acres ¥

11,076
4,638
791
158
2,357

1,108

1,989
11,880
342

84
1,739

223
1,321
917
60

54

4,766
183
4,695
80,842
405

1,785
48,591

11,306
66,804

1,355

578,982
18.435
560,547



